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Dates for your Diary 
 

 
Monday 27th February 

Dorien Bouwers – Author Visit 

Wooden Spoon Book Character 

Competition Closing Date 

 
Tuesday 28th February 

Parents Evening 2.00-7.30pm 

 
Wednesday 1st March 

Secondary School National Offer 

Day 

 
Thursday 2nd March 

Dress as a Word Day 

 
Tuesday 7th March 

First Day of Book Fair 

 
Friday 10th March 

Last Day of Book Fair 

 
Friday 17th March 

Comic Relief Wear Red Mufti Day 

 
Monday 20th March 

Years 3&4 Performance 2.00pm 

 
Tuesday 21st March 

Years 3&4 Performance 6.00pm 

 
Wednesday 22nd March 

Years 3&4 Museum Trip 

 
Thursday 23rd March 

Years 3&4 Museum Trip 

 
 

Latest News:  

Monday 27th February 2023 
 

Nene Valley Award Winners 
 
EYFS/KEY STAGE 1   KEY STAGE 2 

 

Robins  Eylul Skylarks        Esme                     

Wrens   Anika Swallows       Zaim                 

Puffins   Eva Swifts             Luna              

Cuckoos  Tia Doves            Konrad                         

Nightingales Mcoti Owls               Rylie               

   Ravens          Jayden                     

Latest News! 

 

The children were 

extremely fortunate 

to have author and 

illustrator, Dorien 

Brouwers in school 

today.  

 

Mrs Stainby and 

Dorien planned an 

exciting day for the 

children, including an 

engaging assembly 

and workshops for all 

of the classes.   

 

We thank Dorien for 

giving up her time 

today to be at NVPS. 

Parents Consultations 
 

 

Parent consultations will run 

from 2:00pm-7:30pm 

tomorrow. Please enter and 

exit through the reception 

doors at the front of the 

building.  

 

There will be an opportunity 

to look through some of your 

child’s books. ATTENDANCE 
Robins 96.82% 

Wrens  100.00% 

Puffins   95.00% 

Cuckoos  99.33% 

Nightingales 94.67% 

Skylarks 96.77% 

Swallows 97.33% 

Swifts 99.33% 

Doves 98.71% 

Owls 96.67% 

Ravens 99.00% 
 

School 97.57% 
 

 

Reminders: 

 

The school will be partially 

closed on Wednesday 

due to industrial strike 

action. At present the 

school will only be open 

to; Wrens, Doves, Owls 

and Ravens. 


